on the project for continuous supervision and 

continuity. 

"The Consultant will endeavor with 

all due means to expedite the completion of the 

home within the estimated time of eight (8) 

months.  The fee to be paid by the Owner to Craft 

Builders, Inc. is Twenty-five Thousand Dollars 

($25,000.00). . . .   

"Supervisory and consulting work 

will be continued as required without 

additional fee for these project plans only for 

a period of six (6) months beyond the occupancy 

of the home.  Any out-of-pocket expense for 

telephone, travel, etc.